
2015 PENNSYLVANIA STATE SHOOT 
HIGH OVER ALL 

 
 

8503688  SCHAFFER JR DONALD  1072  3A               NEWTOWN             PA 
2003339  CAMPBELL JR HARLAN  1072  3A               TRIBUNE             KS 
8701728  MALMSTEDT ROBERT W  1069  3A               SOMERVILLE          NJ 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L      1068  3A    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
4411178  DARROCH KENNETH     1065  3A    SUBV       ALIQUIPPA           PA 
0610118  SLATER JUSTIN T     1064  3A    JGLD       PHELPS              NY 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR  1061  3A    LDY1       AUDUBON             PA 
3723452  VENDEL CHRIS        1061  3A               ROCHESTER           NY 
1111421  FLEMING IAN J       1060  3A    JGLD       MANOR               PA 
0511434  KRZYZANOWSKI ADAM   1059  3A               WARMINSTER          PA 
0513898  VENDEL CHRISTOPHER  1057  3A    JGLD       ROCHESTER           NY 
5400798  FLOYD CLAY          1057  3A               PORTSMOUTH          VA 
3400168  BLAISDELL MICHAEL   1053  3A    SUBV       KEENE               NH 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD   1051  3A               AUDUBON             PA 
9912858  DEAL BRANDON A      1051  3A               PETROLIA            PA 
0765895  WILBURN TREY        1051  3A               ABINGDON            VA 
1314993  COWART LUKE J       1051  3A    S.JR       KENNETT SQUARE      PA 
8401691  PEDRO RONALD        1049  3A               TIVERTON            RI 
8406805  SUTTON RONALD L     1045  3A               OWINGS              MD 
8404972  HUBER STEVEN G      1045  3A    SUBV       ORWIGSBURG          PA 
0214328  DAVIS CODY A        1042  3A    JGLD       SHOHOLA             PA 
9700722  HARVEY PAUL A       1042  3A               N HUNTINGDON        PA 
4600151  DIPRETE LOUIS       1040  3A    SUBV       JOHNSTON            RI 
9404499  DARROCH IAN K       1040  3A    JGLD       ALIQUIPPA           PA 
1012801  BLOOM CHAS W        1039  3A     JR        MANSFIELD           OH 
9405167  DRUMHELLER EDWARD   1035  3A               POTTSTOWN           PA 
9201058  BATEMAN KIM S       1030  3A    LDY2       SLIPPERY ROCK       PA 
9301915  BERKHOUS CHARLIE    1028  3A               SANTIAGO  CHILE     MC 
8904995  WELCH KEITH E       1026  3A     VET       BATH                NY 
9502613  JOHNSTON JAMES T    1026  3A               BELLE VERNON        PA 
9305899  WORRELL DOUGLAS G   1025  3A               MIDLAND             PA 
8105915  RUHL WILBUR E       1022  3A    S.VT       ELIZABETHTOWN       PA 
1766208  WESTJOHN MIKE       1021  3A     VET       MONTICELLO          IL 
9912623  CLEPPER BEN G       1013  3A               FREEPORT            PA 
9500230  SLOBODNIK MARTIN J  1013  3A               W NEWTON            PA 
1004075  LIPETZ MICHAEL      1005  3A               KENSINGTON          CT 
 
0920902  RECLA IAN L         1062  AA     JR        MAHANOY PLANE       PA 
1113597  BRANDT HUNTER       1056  AA     JR        AMHERST             OH 
9502932  HOLDREN SCOTT W     1051  AA    SUBV       PHILIPSBURG         PA 
0760119  SULLIVAN BRANDON    1049  AA     JR        ARLINGTON           IN 
8304812  SHADE LARRY M       1049  AA     VET       HAMBURG             PA 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N     1047  AA    SUBV       HARRISVILLE         RI 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON   1046  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
1213745  BUSA ERIC           1045  AA     JR        CRANBERRY TWP       PA 
9005335  GRIESEMER JAY C     1043  AA               LANSDALE            PA 
8302461  HAFEZ HANI          1042  AA     VET       WILTON              CT 
8000790  HOOVER MICHAEL E    1039  AA               TYRONE              PA 
9202552  MANETTA II JOHN P   1037  AA               BERWICK             PA 
3505351  GREEN  THOMAS A SR  1036  AA               PITTSGROVE          NJ 
8202756  WADE MARK T         1036  AA               WESTFIELD           NJ 
9702523  SIRK ROBERT D       1035  AA     VET       NOKESVILLE          VA 
4427279  LOOMIS CHARLES R    1034  AA    SUBV       NORTH WARREN        PA 
3713510  LATOCHA MICHAEL     1034  AA     VET       POMPEY              NY 
4429715  MCMILLEN JAMES D    1032  AA     VET       HOUSTON             PA 
0922034  WERTZ DAVID         1031  AA               TYRONE              PA 
9800193  HUNTER E ALLAN      1031  AA               QUAKERTOWN          PA 
1111024  RASK DENNIS A       1028  AA               PITTSBURGH          PA 
9901011  LANCASTER JUSTIN E  1028  AA               MONESSEN            PA 
9911152  JAMES BRIAN K       1026  AA               BETHLEHAM           PA 
4019698  EHASALU GARY R      1026  AA               ENON VALLEY         PA 



1015802  ZMUDA JOSEPH M      1025  AA               SEWICKLEY           PA 
4405566  BORNMAN JR EMERSON  1024  AA     VET       OLEY                PA 
9105149  PETITTO SCOTT M     1024  AA               BURKE               VA 
4426370  LASH GLENN E        1024  AA               LOWBER              PA 
9302437  SPIRIDON JR DEAN P  1023  AA               ARLINGTON           VA 
8603190  FEEG DONALD A       1023  AA               WOMELSDORF          PA 
0610345  DOORLY BRENDAN P    1022  AA               NAZARETH            PA 
3724676  WRIGHT JAMES S      1022  AA    S.VT       UNADILLA            NY 
8002397  HAWKINS STEVE       1022  AA    S.VT       ALEXANDRIA          VA 
8706025  FLINT JAMES H       1022  AA               BARKER              NY 
1112398  UHL ERIC J          1020  AA    JGLD       ST MARYS            PA 
9501924  MILLER STEVEN D     1020  AA               BEDFORD             PA 
8105482  PAINTER RICHARD H   1017  AA               BADEN               PA 
8906879  STAHL RAYMOND E     1016  AA               WILLIAMSPORT        PA 
9803650  ROSS JR STEVEN L    1014  AA               BENTON              PA 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R      1013  AA    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
7906905  KOSTKAS JACK M      1012  AA    S.VT       TIDIOUTE            PA 
7909166  BERKHOUS KENNETH C  1009  AA    SUBV       COLUMBUS            PA 
8300023  SPROAT HENRY E      1005  AA     VET       SARVER              PA 
0814301  GEBLER THOM          998  AA               FRANKLINVILLE       NY 
8007814  HESS REGIS V         998  AA     VET       BETHEL PK           PA 
0619600  TERNES ELIZABETH M   996  AA    JGLD       ELYRIA              OH 
7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI   996  AA    SUBV       BATH                PA 
0762426  POORE MIKE           988  AA    S.VT       FAIRFIELD           PA 
4405106  BIRK DONALD B        983  AA               WYALUSING           PA 
0312706  TRANTER ROBERT C     982  AA               ELVERSON            PA 
8304383  NATCHER WILLIAM A    979  AA    SUBV       EBENSBURG           PA 
0113068  PINTIRSCH MICHAEL    977  AA               BUTLER              PA 
8503813  SNELLENBERGER JACQ   967  AA    LDY1       COLDWATER           MI 
 
9204602  HAZELET DAVID T     1046  A_     VET       AMHERST             NY 
1213458  MACNEAL CHRISTOPHE  1040  A_     JR        WEATHERLY           PA 
1214520  SHAFER DEAN R       1034  A_               BANGOR              PA 
0924624  WITT TUCKER W       1031  A_    JGLD       MT SAVAGE           MD 
9601591  COYLE HARRY E       1028  A_     VET       SCENERY HILL        PA 
7800034  WALKER BART J       1023  A_    SUBV       McMurray            PA 
9603998  CAPATCH TINA M      1022  A_    LDY1       GREENSBURG          PA 
8702117  STONER JAMES W      1021  A_    SUBV       COGAN STATION       PA 
8502348  FILLING JR ALBERT   1020  A_               NEELYTON            PA 
4442674  STANKAN JOHN J      1020  A_    S.VT       BEDFORD             PA 
9501604  BLEVINS JAMES L     1014  A_    S.VT       GETTYSBURG          PA 
7911002  WOYTHAL DAVID J     1014  A_     VET       LINDLEY             NY 
1211886  KERN JUSTIN         1014  A_               MERTZTOWN           PA 
4430871  MINJOCK JOHN        1012  A_    S.VT       MONONGAHELA         PA 
1210118  NOFTZ JACK H        1012  A_    S.JR       PITTSBURGH          PA 
8702118  OEHRLI NILES L      1011  A_    S.VT       COGAN STATION       PA 
9911446  DEISHER III JOHN C  1010  A_               CHESTER SPRINGS     PA 
0611494  GONYEAU DAVID       1010  A_    SUBV       NORTH TONAWANDA     NY 
8604489  TINKEY LAWRENCE R   1008  A_               PEORIA              AZ 
4433826  PATTERSON WELLINGT  1008  A_    S.VT       ELKLAND             PA 
9704462  SCHMIDT KATE A      1005  A_    LDY2       DUBLIN              PA 
4439235  SHAFFER RICHARD W   1004  A_    SUBV       WINDBER             PA 
9105657  NATCHER DONNA R     1004  A_    LDY2       EBENSBURG           PA 
8105359  BOINSKE SR PHILLIP  1003  A_               BLOSSBURG           PA 
4412020  DI FABIO JOHN M     1003  A_     VET       BEDFORD             PA 
0817324  PETTIBONE JOHN      1002  A_               DEVON               PA 
0922503  KREISL JR WAYNE H   1001  A_               HAZLETON            PA 
1210985  BARGER DENNIS       1000  A_               FREDERICK           MD 
9703235  FINKENBINDER ROBER  1000  A_     VET       NEWVILLE            PA 
4449385  YARSEVICH JOHN S     999  A_               NORTHAMPTON         PA 
0310345  BIRD ROBYN M         999  A_    LDY1       NEW CASTLE          PA 
1315986  HOPKINS OLIVER       998  A_               MOUNT PLEASANT MIL  PA 
8300223  WALSH  BILL          997  A_     VET       CAMP HILL           PA 
8603283  GLISSON JERRY L      996  A_               WILLIAMSTON         MI 
8501010  GREB C JEAN          993  A_    LDY2       BALTIMORE           MD 
4448880  WORNER JOHN K        989  A_     VET       ERIE                PA 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL     989  A_     VET       MONTICELLO          NY 



9101492  COMROE DAVID J       988  A_               AUDUBON             PA 
0813805  SMITH JORDAN K       987  A_    JGLD       WESTSUNBURY         PA 
7906432  PICKITT JOHN L       985  A_    S.VT       CHARLOTTE           NC 
4439170  SHADEL WAYNE R       983  A_     VET       THOMPSONTOWN        PA 
9001119  FORST WILLIAM D      982  A_    SUBV       CRANBERRY TWP       PA 
9912879  GALL GERALD P        978  A_     VET       JOHNSTOWN           PA 
9101675  SCHOONOVER BERT A    974  A_               CENTRE HALL         PA 
0616505  LUBICH SAMUEL        974  A_               MONACA              PA 
3702564  BENOIT JOE           973  A_    S.VT       ROME                NY 
4409222  CLARK SCOTT          973  A_    SUBV       MCMURRAY            PA 
8900403  DEAL ALAN D          972  A_               PETROLIA            PA 
 
1300022  MOOD EVAN           1036  B      JR        LINELEXINGTON       PA 
8600311  SCHAFFER DANIEL J   1034  B                NEWTOWN             PA 
9403657  BROWN CATHERINE M   1034  B     LDY2       MIDDLETOWN          DE 
1110250  SARTORIS LOU P      1033  B                LATROBE             PA 
1110693  KOERBLER CHRISTIAN  1026  B     S.JR       GERMANSVILLE        PA 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY   1021  B     LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
0811760  HESS JR RICHARD L   1018  B                MECHANICSBURG       PA 
8600265  LONG LISA A         1017  B     LDY2       WEST GROVE          PA 
0902058  CASTLE CECIL R      1016  B                TROY                PA 
8005547  TARBY WILLIAM J     1014  B                THROOP              PA 
8900890  LEHRFELD MARILYN    1014  B     LDY2       WEST PALM BEACH     FL 
9300195  DECKER TIFFANY J    1013  B     LDY1       JAMESTOWN           NY 
9302470  TOTH JR LOUIS J     1011  B      VET       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
9910629  FLEMING BERNARD R   1009  B                MANAHAWKIN          NJ 
9601022  PENTRACK DAVID R    1008  B      VET       JOHNSTOWN           PA 
1114604  HOWER IV AARON      1006  B      JR        ELYSBURG            PA 
4308094  STEFANACCI RICHARD  1006  B                PARKER              PA 
9200854  CRISTE CURTIS M     1005  B                HARWOOD             MD 
1113691  MALONE JUSTIN       1000  B     JGLD       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
1010271  GIBBONS JOSEPH E     998  B                LANSDALE            PA 
4448031  WILLIAMS FRED E      996  B     S.VT       SUGAR NOTCH         PA 
8600315  SCHAFFER SR DONALD   992  B     S.VT       LANGHORNE           PA 
4017175  DEMERLE RICK         991  B                FREDERICKSBURG      VA 
8901267  ROWLANDS MATTHEW J   982  B                MACUNGIE            PA 
0211903  BOSSIO DANIEL C      980  B     SUBV       PITTSBURGH          PA 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       979  B      VET       WATTSBURG           PA 
1211888  KERN JAN             977  B                MERTZTOWN           PA 
1214194  TRAGESER MARK        970  B                GROVE CITY          PA 
4405450  BOONE LESLIE CARL    970  B                QUARRYVILLE         PA 
1316334  BOSS SR RICHARD  J   956  B     SUBV       GRAND ISLAND        NY 
7801035  GLADHILL R LARRY     947  B     S.VT       LITTLESTOWN         PA 
0213446  BOMBA THOMAS  P      934  B     SUBV       CAMBRIDGE SPRINGS   PA 
8603677  SHAFFER MICHELLE F   904  B     LDY2       WINDBER             PA 
 
1315693  STEVENSON DUNCAN P  1039  C     S.JR       FLANDERS            NJ 
8400611  CARNEY DENNIS J     1029  C     SUBV       NEW HOPE            PA 
0211435  HAMILTON  KAYLYNN   1025  C     LDY1       OLEY                PA 
0316237  STABINSKI NATHAN J  1023  C     JGLD       POLAND              OH 
9700136  REX BRUCE S         1010  C      VET       COPLAY              PA 
1315695  STEVENSON MORGAN    1007  C      JR        FLANDERS            NJ 
1113972  HERRINGTON SAMANTH  1003  C      JR        ELKLAND             PA 
0924857  PARKER TREVOR J     1000  C      JR        MARCELLUS           NY 
0921452  ZULTANKY JOHN M      997  C                GARWOOD             NJ 
0810717  OWENS SUSAN M        995  C     LDY2       TIOGA               PA 
9103330  COX KENNETH R        994  C                OXFORD              NC 
3504850  FREDERIKS PETER      992  C     S.VT       NEW HOPE            PA 
0765068  CLARKE JOSEPH A      991  C     JGLD       STOCKTON            NJ 
9302137  EDGREEN BRUCE K      991  C     S.VT       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
0514129  NAGLE CALVIN A       990  C                WAPWALLOPEN         PA 
2515130  TRIMMER LARRY E      988  C     S.VT       GLEN ROCK           PA 
8902756  BIRK CHARLES D       984  C                WYALUSING           PA 
1011567  HOOVER JACOB M       981  C      JR        TYRONE              PA 
0923448  STABINSKI MICHAEL    977  C      JR        POLAND              OH 
0613921  HARDING RICHARD M    973  C      VET       CLARENCE            NY 
0311604  MONTZ JAMES A        969  C                TOPSHAM             ME 



0410108  LOUGHRAN LINDA J     969  C     LDY2       DOVER               PA 
5400970  HAKOLA DAVID B       964  C     S.VT       WARRENTON           VA 
0410645  MCCORD JEAN F        962  C     LDY2       TYRONE              PA 
2728000  FINI BUD             955  C     S.VT       WILMINGTON          DE 
8300172  PATTERSON IRENE B    955  C     LDY2       ELKLAND             PA 
0210459  EDDY RANDY E         944  C                MEADVILLE           PA 
4405425  BORASCIUS STANLEY    942  C     S.VT       SCHNECKSVILLE       PA 
9204991  FASANO MARIO J       942  C      VET       NEW HAVEN           CT 
8905418  KAZILIONIS JOHN E    940  C      VET       PORTLAND            ME 
9901503  MCANINCH JOSEPH W    932  C      VET       SARVER              PA 
2500275  EVERING ELIZABETH    851  C     LDY2       JOPPA               MD 
8906275  ALMEIDA STEPHEN A    770  C     SUBV       DARTMOUTH           MA 
 
1315129  CLARK CAREY R       1010  D                TANNERSVILLE        PA 
4416851  GEYER RICHARD K     1001  D     S.VT       HELLERTOWN          PA 
0113162  PULLEN JOHN L        982  D                OXFORD              CT 
9705067  EGLEY JAMES          976  D      VET       IRVINE              PA 
1212157  MALONE EMILY R       973  D     S.JR       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
8903392  CARNEY PEGGY         957  D     LDY2       NEW HOPE            PA 
5401068  IGOU ROBERT S        951  D     S.VT       HAYMARKET           VA 
9703851  SANTELLI RICHARD A   948  D     S.VT       MARSHALL            VA 
4406244  BREIGHNER BRIAN P    940  D                ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
9911466  HYRSL JR JOHN W      932  D                OTTSVILLE           PA 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD        927  D      VET       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
1011313  WOOD GLORIA A        925  D     LDY2       SHELOCTA            PA 
1013892  SOMERO SCOTT JON     906  D                PORTLAND            ME 
1213621  CLAYTON ANDY T       891  D     SUBV       HENDERSON           NC 
9400642  HOOVER GENE V        866  D     S.VT       REISTERSTOWN        MD 
9903198  AINSWORTH JR GEORG   833  D     SUBV       SINKING SPRING      PA 
3710582  HART DENNIS J        807  D                MILLBROOK           NY 
1416845  PACKARD CLIFFORD R   806  D     SUBV       TOWANDA             PA 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1314993  COWART LUKE J       1051  3A    S.JR       KENNETT SQUARE      PA 
1315693  STEVENSON DUNCAN P  1039  C     S.JR       FLANDERS            NJ 
1110693  KOERBLER CHRISTIAN  1026  B     S.JR       GERMANSVILLE        PA 
1210118  NOFTZ JACK H        1012  A_    S.JR       PITTSBURGH          PA 
1212157  MALONE EMILY R       973  D     S.JR       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
 

JUNIOR 
 
0920902  RECLA IAN L         1062  AA     JR        MAHANOY PLANE       PA 
1113597  BRANDT HUNTER       1056  AA     JR        AMHERST             OH 
0760119  SULLIVAN BRANDON    1049  AA     JR        ARLINGTON           IN 
1213745  BUSA ERIC           1045  AA     JR        CRANBERRY TWP       PA 
1213458  MACNEAL CHRISTOPHE  1040  A_     JR        WEATHERLY           PA 
1012801  BLOOM CHAS W        1039  3A     JR        MANSFIELD           OH 
1300022  MOOD EVAN           1036  B      JR        LINELEXINGTON       PA 
1315695  STEVENSON MORGAN    1007  C      JR        FLANDERS            NJ 
1114604  HOWER IV AARON      1006  B      JR        ELYSBURG            PA 
1113972  HERRINGTON SAMANTH  1003  C      JR        ELKLAND             PA 
0924857  PARKER TREVOR J     1000  C      JR        MARCELLUS           NY 
1011567  HOOVER JACOB M       981  C      JR        TYRONE              PA 
0923448  STABINSKI MICHAEL    977  C      JR        POLAND              OH 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
0610118  SLATER JUSTIN T     1064  3A    JGLD       PHELPS              NY 
1111421  FLEMING IAN J       1060  3A    JGLD       MANOR               PA 
0513898  VENDEL CHRISTOPHER  1057  3A    JGLD       ROCHESTER           NY 
0214328  DAVIS CODY A        1042  3A    JGLD       SHOHOLA             PA 
9404499  DARROCH IAN K       1040  3A    JGLD       ALIQUIPPA           PA 
0924624  WITT TUCKER W       1031  A_    JGLD       MT SAVAGE           MD 



0316237  STABINSKI NATHAN J  1023  C     JGLD       POLAND              OH 
1112398  UHL ERIC J          1020  AA    JGLD       ST MARYS            PA 
1113691  MALONE JUSTIN       1000  B     JGLD       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
0619600  TERNES ELIZABETH M   996  AA    JGLD       ELYRIA              OH 
0765068  CLARKE JOSEPH A      991  C     JGLD       STOCKTON            NJ 
0813805  SMITH JORDAN K       987  A_    JGLD       WESTSUNBURY         PA 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L      1068  3A    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
4411178  DARROCH KENNETH     1065  3A    SUBV       ALIQUIPPA           PA 
3400168  BLAISDELL MICHAEL   1053  3A    SUBV       KEENE               NH 
9502932  HOLDREN SCOTT W     1051  AA    SUBV       PHILIPSBURG         PA 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N     1047  AA    SUBV       HARRISVILLE         RI 
8404972  HUBER STEVEN G      1045  3A    SUBV       ORWIGSBURG          PA 
4600151  DIPRETE LOUIS       1040  3A    SUBV       JOHNSTON            RI 
4427279  LOOMIS CHARLES R    1034  AA    SUBV       NORTH WARREN        PA 
8400611  CARNEY DENNIS J     1029  C     SUBV       NEW HOPE            PA 
7800034  WALKER BART J       1023  A_    SUBV       McMurray            PA 
8702117  STONER JAMES W      1021  A_    SUBV       COGAN STATION       PA 
0611494  GONYEAU DAVID       1010  A_    SUBV       NORTH TONAWANDA     NY 
7909166  BERKHOUS KENNETH C  1009  AA    SUBV       COLUMBUS            PA 
4439235  SHAFFER RICHARD W   1004  A_    SUBV       WINDBER             PA 
7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI   996  AA    SUBV       BATH                PA 
9001119  FORST WILLIAM D      982  A_    SUBV       CRANBERRY TWP       PA 
0211903  BOSSIO DANIEL C      980  B     SUBV       PITTSBURGH          PA 
8304383  NATCHER WILLIAM A    979  AA    SUBV       EBENSBURG           PA 
4409222  CLARK SCOTT          973  A_    SUBV       MCMURRAY            PA 
1316334  BOSS SR RICHARD  J   956  B     SUBV       GRAND ISLAND        NY 
0213446  BOMBA THOMAS  P      934  B     SUBV       CAMBRIDGE SPRINGS   PA 
1213621  CLAYTON ANDY T       891  D     SUBV       HENDERSON           NC 
9903198  AINSWORTH JR GEORG   833  D     SUBV       SINKING SPRING      PA 
1416845  PACKARD CLIFFORD R   806  D     SUBV       TOWANDA             PA 
8906275  ALMEIDA STEPHEN A    770  C     SUBV       DARTMOUTH           MA 
 

VETERAN 
 
8304812  SHADE LARRY M       1049  AA     VET       HAMBURG             PA 
9204602  HAZELET DAVID T     1046  A_     VET       AMHERST             NY 
8302461  HAFEZ HANI          1042  AA     VET       WILTON              CT 
9702523  SIRK ROBERT D       1035  AA     VET       NOKESVILLE          VA 
3713510  LATOCHA MICHAEL     1034  AA     VET       POMPEY              NY 
4429715  MCMILLEN JAMES D    1032  AA     VET       HOUSTON             PA 
9601591  COYLE HARRY E       1028  A_     VET       SCENERY HILL        PA 
8904995  WELCH KEITH E       1026  3A     VET       BATH                NY 
4405566  BORNMAN JR EMERSON  1024  AA     VET       OLEY                PA 
1766208  WESTJOHN MIKE       1021  3A     VET       MONTICELLO          IL 
7911002  WOYTHAL DAVID J     1014  A_     VET       LINDLEY             NY 
9302470  TOTH JR LOUIS J     1011  B      VET       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
9700136  REX BRUCE S         1010  C      VET       COPLAY              PA 
9601022  PENTRACK DAVID R    1008  B      VET       JOHNSTOWN           PA 
8300023  SPROAT HENRY E      1005  AA     VET       SARVER              PA 
4412020  DI FABIO JOHN M     1003  A_     VET       BEDFORD             PA 
9703235  FINKENBINDER ROBER  1000  A_     VET       NEWVILLE            PA 
8007814  HESS REGIS V         998  AA     VET       BETHEL PK           PA 
8300223  WALSH  BILL          997  A_     VET       CAMP HILL           PA 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL     989  A_     VET       MONTICELLO          NY 
4448880  WORNER JOHN K        989  A_     VET       ERIE                PA 
4439170  SHADEL WAYNE R       983  A_     VET       THOMPSONTOWN        PA 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       979  B      VET       WATTSBURG           PA 
9912879  GALL GERALD P        978  A_     VET       JOHNSTOWN           PA 
9705067  EGLEY JAMES          976  D      VET       IRVINE              PA 
0613921  HARDING RICHARD M    973  C      VET       CLARENCE            NY 
9204991  FASANO MARIO J       942  C      VET       NEW HAVEN           CT 
8905418  KAZILIONIS JOHN E    940  C      VET       PORTLAND            ME 
9901503  MCANINCH JOSEPH W    932  C      VET       SARVER              PA 



1410315  BAKER RICHARD        927  D      VET       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON   1046  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
3724676  WRIGHT JAMES S      1022  AA    S.VT       UNADILLA            NY 
8002397  HAWKINS STEVE       1022  AA    S.VT       ALEXANDRIA          VA 
8105915  RUHL WILBUR E       1022  3A    S.VT       ELIZABETHTOWN       PA 
4442674  STANKAN JOHN J      1020  A_    S.VT       BEDFORD             PA 
9501604  BLEVINS JAMES L     1014  A_    S.VT       GETTYSBURG          PA 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R      1013  AA    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
4430871  MINJOCK JOHN        1012  A_    S.VT       MONONGAHELA         PA 
7906905  KOSTKAS JACK M      1012  AA    S.VT       TIDIOUTE            PA 
8702118  OEHRLI NILES L      1011  A_    S.VT       COGAN STATION       PA 
4433826  PATTERSON WELLINGT  1008  A_    S.VT       ELKLAND             PA 
4416851  GEYER RICHARD K     1001  D     S.VT       HELLERTOWN          PA 
4448031  WILLIAMS FRED E      996  B     S.VT       SUGAR NOTCH         PA 
8600315  SCHAFFER SR DONALD   992  B     S.VT       LANGHORNE           PA 
3504850  FREDERIKS PETER      992  C     S.VT       NEW HOPE            PA 
9302137  EDGREEN BRUCE K      991  C     S.VT       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
0762426  POORE MIKE           988  AA    S.VT       FAIRFIELD           PA 
2515130  TRIMMER LARRY E      988  C     S.VT       GLEN ROCK           PA 
7906432  PICKITT JOHN L       985  A_    S.VT       CHARLOTTE           NC 
3702564  BENOIT JOE           973  A_    S.VT       ROME                NY 
5400970  HAKOLA DAVID B       964  C     S.VT       WARRENTON           VA 
2728000  FINI BUD             955  C     S.VT       WILMINGTON          DE 
5401068  IGOU ROBERT S        951  D     S.VT       HAYMARKET           VA 
9703851  SANTELLI RICHARD A   948  D     S.VT       MARSHALL            VA 
7801035  GLADHILL R LARRY     947  B     S.VT       LITTLESTOWN         PA 
4405425  BORASCIUS STANLEY    942  C     S.VT       SCHNECKSVILLE       PA 
9400642  HOOVER GENE V        866  D     S.VT       REISTERSTOWN        MD 
 

LADY 1 
 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR  1061  3A    LDY1       AUDUBON             PA 
0211435  HAMILTON  KAYLYNN   1025  C     LDY1       OLEY                PA 
9603998  CAPATCH TINA M      1022  A_    LDY1       GREENSBURG          PA 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY   1021  B     LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
9300195  DECKER TIFFANY J    1013  B     LDY1       JAMESTOWN           NY 
0310345  BIRD ROBYN M         999  A_    LDY1       NEW CASTLE          PA 
8503813  SNELLENBERGER JACQ   967  AA    LDY1       COLDWATER           MI 
 

LADY 2 
 
9403657  BROWN CATHERINE M   1034  B     LDY2       MIDDLETOWN          DE 
9201058  BATEMAN KIM S       1030  3A    LDY2       SLIPPERY ROCK       PA 
8600265  LONG LISA A         1017  B     LDY2       WEST GROVE          PA 
8900890  LEHRFELD MARILYN    1014  B     LDY2       WEST PALM BEACH     FL 
9704462  SCHMIDT KATE A      1005  A_    LDY2       DUBLIN              PA 
9105657  NATCHER DONNA R     1004  A_    LDY2       EBENSBURG           PA 
0810717  OWENS SUSAN M        995  C     LDY2       TIOGA               PA 
8501010  GREB C JEAN          993  A_    LDY2       BALTIMORE           MD 
0410108  LOUGHRAN LINDA J     969  C     LDY2       DOVER               PA 
0410645  MCCORD JEAN F        962  C     LDY2       TYRONE              PA 
8903392  CARNEY PEGGY         957  D     LDY2       NEW HOPE            PA 
8300172  PATTERSON IRENE B    955  C     LDY2       ELKLAND             PA 
1011313  WOOD GLORIA A        925  D     LDY2       SHELOCTA            PA 
8603677  SHAFFER MICHELLE F   904  B     LDY2       WINDBER             PA 
2500275  EVERING ELIZABETH    851  C     LDY2       JOPPA               MD 
 
 


